SUNDAY 2P APRIL

RDS CONCERT HALL

Competition

9.10  Senior Pianoforte Solo

9.11 Mabel Swainson Pianoforte Award
(senior — 25 minute programme)

RDS DODDER SUITE B

Competition

14.06  Senior Saxophone

15.01  Junior Flute (A)

15.03  Junior Flute (C)

15.04  Junior Clarinet (A)

15.05  Junior Clarinet (B)

14.03 Senior Woodwind (clarinet, oboe, bassoon)

RDS DODDER SUITE A
Competition
12.08  Junior Pianoforte Solo (B)

Time
3.30pm

6.30pm

Time
10.00am
11.30am

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

Time
10.00am

Adjudicator
Anton Voigt

Anton Voigt

Adjudicator
Tess Miller
Tess Miller
Tess Miller
Tess Miller
Tess Miller
Tess Miller

Adjudicator
Anton Voigt



