## SUNDAY 2<sup>ND</sup> APRIL

## **RDS CONCERT HALL**

Competition		Time	Adjudicator
9.10	Senior Pianoforte Solo	3.30pm	<b>Anton Voigt</b>
9.11	Mabel Swainson Pianoforte Award		
	(senior – 25 minute programme)	6.30pm	<b>Anton Voigt</b>

## **RDS D**ODDER **S**UITE **B**

Competition		Time	Adjudicator
14.06	Senior Saxophone	10.00am	Tess Miller
15.01	Junior Flute (A)	11.30am	Tess Miller
15.03	Junior Flute (C)	2.00pm	Tess Miller
15.04	Junior Clarinet (A)	3.00pm	Tess Miller
15.05	Junior Clarinet (B)	4.00pm	Tess Miller
14.03	Senior Woodwind (clarinet, oboe, bassoon)	7.00pm	Tess Miller

## **RDS D**ODDER **S**UITE **A**

Competition		Time	Adjudicator
12.08	Junior Pianoforte Solo (B)	10.00am	Anton Voigt